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® Lp = Larghezza anta (mm)
Hp = Altezza anta (mm)
Sp = Spessore anta (mm)
S = Sormonto ante (mm)
H = Altezza di passaggio (mm)
L = Larghezza di passaggio (mm)
Lv = Larghezza vano (mm)
Hv = Altezza vano (mm)
| = Interasse binari (mm)
X = Distanza binario esterno (mm)
B = Distanza fori di fissaggio (mm)

@ Lp = Anchura Hoja (mm)
Hp = Altura hoja (mm)
Sp = Espesor hoja (mm)
S = Superposicion hoja (mm)
H = Altura de paso (mm)
L = Anchura de paso (mm)
Lv = Anchura de hueco (mm)
Hv = Altura hueco (mm)
| = Distancia entre ejes guia (mm)
X = Distancia guia externa (mm)
B = Distancia agujeros de fijacion (mm)

(D Lp = Breite Mobeltir (mm)
Hp = Hohe Mobeltdir (mm)
Sp = Dicke Mdbelttir (mm)
S = Uberlappung Mébeltiiren (mm)
H = Durchgangshéhe (mm)
L = Durchgangsbreite (mm)
Lv = Breite Maueroffnung (mm)
Hv = Hohe Mauerdffnung (mm)
| = Achsabstand Schienen (mm)
X = Abstand duBere Schiene (mm)

B = Abstand Befestigungsbohrungen (mm)

@ Lp = Door width (mm)
Hp = Door Height (mm)
Sp = Door Height (mm)
S = Door overlapping (mm)
H = Passage opening Height (mm)
L = Passage opening Width (mm)
Lv = Compartment Opening Width (mm)
Hv = Compartment Opening Height (mm)

| = Center to center distance of the rails (mm)

X = External rail distance (mm)
B = Distance of the fixing holes (mm)

@ Lp = Largeur porte (mm)
Hp = Hauteur porte (mm)
Sp = Epaisseur porte (mm)
S = Chevauchement portes (mm)
H = Hauteur de passage (mm)
L = Largeur de passage (mm)
Lv = Largeur embrasure (mm)
Hv = Hauteur embrasure (mm)
| = Entraxe rails (mm)
X = Distance rail externe (mm)

B = Distance trous de fixation (mm)

SYS 0320 25
25 KG

Ruote in DELRIN

Ruedas en DELRIN
Poulie en DELRIN

Rollen aus DELRIN
DELRIN wheels

Schoen met DELRINWIEL

Lp = Breedte Kastdeur (mm)

Hp = Hoogte Kastdeur (mm)

Sp = Dikte Kastdeur (mm)

S = Overlapping kastdeuren (mm)

H = Doorgangshoogte (mm)

L = Doorgangsbreedte (mm)

Lv = Breedte wandopening (mm)

Hv = Hoogte wandopening (mm)

| = Wielbasis (mm)

X = Afstand buitenste looprail (mm)
B = Afstand bevestigingsgaten (mm)

lllustrazioni, fotografie, disegni e dati tecnici, prestazioni, essenze e colori hanno valore puramente indicativo e non sono vincolanti per noi. Deviazioni 0 scostamenti non potranno costituire ragioni per la non accettazione della merce o essere motivo per reclami. Tutti i modelli possono subire senza preawviso variazioni nelle sezioni, nella struttura e nel disegno.
llustraciones, fotografias, disefio y datos técnicos, prestaciones, esencias y colores son valores puramente indicativos y no son vinculantes para nosotros. Las "modificaciones" no son razén para la no aceptacion de los productos o ser motivo de quejas. Todos los modelos pueden estar sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso en las secciones, en la estructura y en el disefio.

Abbildungen, Fotos, Zeichnungen und techische Daten, Fraben und Farbessenzen die in diesem Katalog angefiihrt werden sind rein indikativ und fiir uns unverbindlich. Anderungen und Abweichungen davon werden nicht als Grund fiir Nichtentgegennahme der Ware oder fiir Reklamationen akzeptiert. Alle Modelle kénnen unangekiindigt Verbesserungen oder leichte Anderungen

und den Sektionen und Zeichnungen erfahren

The illustrations, photos, images and technical data, features and colours of the catalogue are purely indicative and are not binding for us. The deviations cannot create any reasons for not accepting the goods or cause claims. All the models can be altered, improved or slightly modified in their sections, structure or drawing without any previous notification.

Les illustrations, les photographies, les dessins et les données techniques, les prestations, les couleurs reportées sur ce catalogue ont une simple valeur indicative et ne sont pas astreignants pour nous. Des Interprétations ou des jugements personnels ne pourront pas constituer une raison pour la non acceptation de la marchandise ou méme étre un motif de réclamation. Tous les

modéles présentés peuvent subir sans préavis une amélioration ou une Iégére variation dans les sections, dans la structure ou méme dans le dessin.

De illustraties, foto's, afbeeldingen en technische gegevens, kenmerken en kleuren van de catalogus zijn louter indicatief en niet bindend voor ons. Afwijkingen kunnen geen reden zijn om de goederen niet te accepteren of claims in te stellen. Alle modellen kunnen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving worden gewijzigd, verbeterd of licht gewijzigd in hun secties, structuur of tekening.

MﬂﬂK)CTpaLIMIA, Ct)OTOI'paCt)MM, PUCYHKM 1 TEXHUYECKUE AaHHbIe B JAHHOM CMPABO4HNKE HECYT peKOMeHﬂaTeﬂbelﬁ XapakTep, KOTOpbIe He MOy T 6bITb OCHOBaHWEM NS 0TKA3a OT TOBapa Wi cTaTb I'IpVI“IVIHOﬁ peknamauum. Bce aAPTUKYJIbI U H4epTeXU MOryT ObITb M3MEHEHbI 6e3 NpeABapuUTeNIbHOr0 COrnacoBaHus C nokynatenem.
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